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TCA Inclusion in practice — Promoting mobility and
partnerships for and with people with disabilities

Preliminary programme

Monday, 18 November 2024
15:30-16:30  Arrival, baggage deposit, check-in, welcome coffee
16:30 Opening ceremony
Programme presentation (dayl)
16:45 Icebreaker
17:30 Programme presentation (day 2-3)
General information

18:30 Dinner at the hotel

Tuesday, 19 November 2024

9:30 Good morning

9:45 Welcome speeches

10:00 Speed dating

10:45 Coffee break

11:00 Inspiration on inclusion
12:00 Lunch

13:00 Transport and study visit 1
16:30 Reflection on the study visit
17:30 Round up day 2

17:45 Me-time thus also you-time
19:00 Dinner at the hotel

- Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.
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Wednesday, 20 November 2024

9:30

9:45

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:30

17:30

19:00

Good morning

Transport and study visit 2

Quick reflection

Lunch

After lunch dip — energizer
Erasmus+ presentation: KA1/KA2
Coffee break

Project ideas / marketplace
Round up day 3

Free time (in the city)

Dinner in the city: a taste of Luxembourg

Thursday, 21 November 2024

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:15

11:30

12:00

Good morning

First aid at Erasmus+ (supporting tools)
Intro pitch

Coffee break

Pitch in action

Closing the contact seminar/group photo/participation certificate/evaluation

optional lunch(box)

- Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.
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