

TCA Inclusion in practice – Promoting mobility and partnerships for and with people with disabilities

Preliminary programme

Monday, 18 November 2024

15:30-16:30	Arrival, baggage deposit, check-in, welcome coffee
16:30	Opening ceremony
	Programme presentation (day1)
16:45	Icebreaker
17:30	Programme presentation (day 2-3)
	General information
18:30	Dinner at the hotel

Tuesday, 19 November 2024

9:30	Good morning
9:45	Welcome speeches
10:00	Speed dating
10:45	Coffee break
11:00	Inspiration on inclusion
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Transport and study visit 1
16:30	Reflection on the study visit
17:30	Round up day 2
17:45	Me-time thus also you-time
19:00	Dinner at the hotel







Wednesday, 20 November 2024

9:30	Good morning
9:45	Transport and study visit 2
12:30	Quick reflection
13:00	Lunch
14:00	After lunch dip – energizer
14:30	Erasmus+ presentation: KA1/KA2
15:30	Coffee break
16:00	Project ideas / marketplace
17:30	Round up day 3
17:30	Free time (in the city)
19:00	Dinner in the city: a taste of Luxembourg

Thursday, 21 November 2024

9:00	Good morning
9:15	First aid at Erasmus+ (supporting tools)
9:45	Intro pitch
10:00	Coffee break
10:15	Pitch in action
11:30	Closing the contact seminar/group photo/participation certificate/evaluation
12:00	optional lunch(box)

